NO.222(2023/11/1~11/30)

X #H & F

A1t Ex] mA | BE |
11A1H 2,564,466
11A18 KE&SFINTE (T 1,000 2,565,466
MA1B SASELNIE 2,000 2,567,466
MA1R IMESELNTE 1,000 2,568,466
MA1R TMEELNIEH 2,000 2,570,466
1MA1B LKSEINCHFM (FHHEFHEER) 1,000 2,571,466
1MA1B TMESEINTEHEMF (FHHFHEEE) 500 2,571,966
11A1E ONSFELNIHFM (FHHFHERIR) 2,000 2,573,966
11A1B ORIFLNIHFM (FHHFHERIR) 3,000 2,576,966
1MA1E MIRFLNTHEM (FHMSFEAR) 1,000 2,577,966
1MA1B LESFEINCEHMF (FHHFFEEE) 3,000 2,580,966
11A5H ShblE A 1488 7,500 2,588,466
11A58 Shble #RIRSE 17,600 2,606,066
11A58 SMMbLE MEIR5E (square) 3,800 2,609,866
1158 ShblLE T (square) 3,000 2,612,866
1A SMbls H£5HE 20,000 2,632,866
11858 10/14 7Y JLrzvyny 2,250 2,630,616
11858 75 400 2,630,216
11858 ARILAYD 4,500 2,625,716
11 A58 HER 715 2,625,001
11A58 AhblE RIBE 22,000 2,603,001
11H208 Y4 I551VEH 7,928 2,595,073
118268 MISELNTH AT 1,000 2,596,073
118278 LRI EE 12,026 2,584,047
118298 KKSELDITH (T 2,000 2,586,047
118298 ONEFLNIEHfF 2,000 2,588,047
11 B308 paypal*syncable*squareF £} 991 2,587,056
11H308 AVN—%E 6,000 2,593,056

1A% At 79,400 50,810




